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Control of Gaseous Emissions – APTI 415


	

LOCATION
	AGENDA
	

MODERATOR

	Raleigh, North Carolina
	
	J.W. Crowder

	DAY & TIME
	SUBJECT
	SPEAKER

	
Tuesday: June 25
	
	

	9:00
9:15
9:45
10:30
10:45
	Welcome and Registration Pre-Test
Introduction to Gaseous Emissions BREAK
Introduction to Gaseous Emissions (cont’d)
	J. Crowder

J. Crowder

J. Crowder

	11:15
12:00
1:00
2:30
2:45
	Adsorption LUNCH
Adsorption (cont’d) BREAK
Adsorption (cont’d)
	J. Crowder

J. Crowder

J. Crowder

	3:30
4:30
	Absorption ADJOURN
	J. Crowder

	Wednesday: June 26
	
	

	9:00
10:30
10:45
12:00
1:00
2:30
2:45
	Absorption (cont’d) BREAK
Absorption (cont’d) LUNCH
Absorption (cont’d) BREAK
Bioreaction
	J. Crowder

J. Crowder

J. Crowder

J. Crowder

	3:30
4:30
	Oxidation ADJOURN
	J. Crowder

	Thursday: June 27
	
	

	9:00
10:30
10:45
	Oxidation (cont’d) BREAK
Oxidation (cont’d)
	J. Crowder

J. Crowder

	11:30
12:00
	Condensation
LUNCH
	J. Crowder



	DAY & TIME
	SUBJECT
	SPEAKER

	
Thursday (cont'd)
	
	

	1:00
	Condensation (cont’d)
	J. Crowder

	2:00
2:30
2:45
	Control Techniques for Nitrogen Oxides BREAK
Control Techniques for Nitrogen Oxides (cont’d)
	J. Crowder

J. Crowder

	3:45
4:30
	Review of Pre-Test
ADJOURN
	J. Crowder



Friday: June 28

	9:00
	Control of Sulfur Oxides
	J. Crowder

	10:30
	BREAK
	

	10:45
	Control of Greenhouse Gas Emissions
	J. Crowder

	12:00
	LUNCH
	

	1:00
	Post-Test
	

	2:30
	Course Critique
	

	3:00
	ADJOURN
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